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CHADWICK
" & Sykes (Inc) R contrs CrocKer Bldg

Chafetopulos Geo (Asimina) mech r 643 25th
Av

" John elk SP Co r 643 25th Av
Chaflfee Chas L (Irene) salsn Foster & Orear

r 955 Bush
' Comfort T with Bohemian Club r 589 Post
" Cornelia C dressmkr r 1276 Jones
" Geo W elk Federal Res Bank r Berkeley
" Horace B (Grace) photogr r 36 Baker
" Irene I manicurist r 955 Bush
" Paul dept supt Bohemian Club

Chaffer Nelson W metallurgist r 1485 Clay
ChaganelisWm (Wm Chaganelis & Co) r 389 3d

" Wm & Co grocers 388 3d
Chaigneau Kate Mrs druggist 1600 Hyde r 725

Green
Chain Products Co 60 8th
Chaitowitz Morris tailor r 955 Golden Gate Av
Chaivin Gregory (Lena) r 299 Bonview Av

" Henry C grocer 231 Cortland Av r 299 Bon-
" view Av

Chaix Adele M (wid Jean) r 2056 Bush
" Antoine (Morrison & Chaix) r 2056 Bush
" Edmond A elk Anglo & London Paris Nat

Bank r 550 10th Av
" Eugene L electn r 2056 Bush
" Leon G (Morrison & Chaix) r 2056 Bush
" Lucille G steno r 1519 Railroad Av
" Victor E papermkr r 2056 Bush

Chalenor Wm A (Leonore) salsn r 4801 Cali-
fornia

Chales John F (Louise) barber 2210 Fillmore r

2306 Webster
Chalfant Fred salsn Hulse Bradford Co

" John (Ida M) dentist Flood Bldg r 175 San
Leandro Way

" Ray r 959 Ellis
Chalfen Max (Rose) fruits r 2069 Sutter
Chalios Jas S (May T) r 374a 9th
Challenge Consolidated Mining Co MUls Bldg
Challiol Chas (Annie) r 1365a Sacramento
Challstrom Benj tailor r 37 6th
Chalman Chas J (Teresa) tailor r 3942a 23d
Chahners Alice prin Pub School r 428 Cole

" David R elk Baldwin Hotel
' Ernest M elk r 625 Morse
« Florence elk MiUer Henley & Scott r Berke-

ley
" Geo (Rhoda) asst gen mgr Cal State Auto

Assn r 475 14th Av
" Harry A (Elizabeth) plastr r 1110a Lake
" Jas (Elizabeth) boilermkr r 1334 Rhode

Island
" Jas tmstr r 980 Bush
° J M s\u-veyor Bd Fire Underwriters
" Jos H plastr r 1110 Lake
" Joy elk r 625 Morse
" Knitting Co 126 Bush
" Leon L mtrmn r 625 Morse
" Lillian Mrs sec-treas Louis T Snow & Co r

1100 Leavenworth
" L Proctor mgr Claude M Smith & Co (Inc)

24 California
" Motor Car Co Flood Bldg
" Thos M cabtmkr r 339 Frederick
" W D with J T Sweetland Co r 115 Market

Chalom Walter R (Georgina) autowkr 114
Gates

Chaloner B C eook r 574 3d
Chalta Chris (Lelah) restaurant 64 Embarea-

dero r 1810 Divisadero
Chalupa Cyril mach r 52a Landers
Chamber of Commerce see San Francisco Cham-

ber of Commei"ce
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF THE U

S A, Paul Clagstone sec. Western Dis-
trict, 634 Merchants Exchange Bldg

Chamberlain Abbie (wid Jos) r 220 Somerset
" Anne B (wid R W) r 1434 Jones
' Arthur H exec see Cal Council of Education

Flood Bldg
'AS Rev pastor St Dominie's Church r 2390

Bush
* Belle pressor r 94 Ney
" Chas adjuster Am Steel & Wire Co r 94 Ney
" Chas P (Caroline) acet r 171 25th Av
" Claude V driver SFFD r 220 Somerset
" Edw mach r 94 Ney
" Eva r 701 Taylor
" Frances B Mrs r 1726 Sutter
" Fredk R (Juliet T R) mgr r 1250 G'Farrell
" Geo chauffr r 2213 25th
' Geo C (Adeline) insp r 130 Goethe
° Geo E (Mary E) mgr Independent Film

Exeh r 55 Buena Vista Ter

CHAMBERLAIN
' Geo H (Alma) butcher r 1668e Howard
" Geraldine steno r 171 25th Av
" Gerard lab r 546 6th
" Harold M elk r 55 Buena Vista Ter
" Harriet I steno Cal Pkg Corp r 704 Bush
" Harry (Blanche) mach r 3168 San Bruno Av
" Jay D (Margaret) r 2849 Folsom
" J Leslie (Elsie I) salsn r 1471 Washington
" Leon H elec eng Call Bldg r Oakland
' Leona (wid Rae) r 541 Clayton
" Marvin H Jr (Dorcas) salsn r 992 Page
' Mary E (wid Albert F) r 1621 Irving
" Mary E (wid Augustus) r 701 Taylor
" Paul P painter r 1139 Kansas
" R Lee atty 785 Market r Berkeley
" Ruby opr r 319 Divisadero
" Saml hlpr r 802 Cole
° Selah (Chamberlain & Procter) r Woodside
" Sostenes (wid Edw) r 94 Ney
" Warren G gen mgr Wholesale Typewriter Co

r Oakland
" Wm A atty 311 California
" Wm C elk r 908 Powell
" Wm E tchr vocal 26 O Farrell r Berkeley
" W L electn Harbor Com r San Anselmo
" W T elk Jas F Cobb Co r 171 25th Av
CHAMBERLAIN & PROCTER (Selah Cham-

berlain, John W Proctor) real estate 850
Mills Bldg, tel Sutter 46h0

Chamberlin Amelia (wid Jos) r 672 27th Av
" Annie H (wid Edw) r 312 Alabama
" Chas C (Marie L) mgr Austin Western Road

Mach Co r 677 Miramar Av
" Clyde J salsn r 312 Mason
" Edw A with W R Chamberlin & Co r Oak-

land
° E F insp P G & E Co r Burlingame
" Ethel Mrs waitress r 1156 Masonic Av
" Frank F r Fairmont Hotel
" Geo E (Grace) elk r 2213 25th
' Gordan S (Edna V) contr r 168 Hermann
" Hattie r 626 11th Av
CHAMBERLIN HERBERT (Lily) atty-at-law

630 Mills Bldg, tel Douglas 1058. r 956
Post. Prospect 8854

" Howard H (Agnes) police r 1034 Geneva Av
" Jas A (Martha) salsn Emeriek & Duncan

Co r 729 Jones
" Jas B (Josephine) eng r 391 Valencia
" John N eng P T & T Co r 1158 Green
° Metal Weather Strip Co 693 Mission
" Royal H elk SF News Co r 1824 llth Av
" T H r 710 Ellis
" Wm D (Elizabeth) eng r 1434 7th Av
" Wm R (W R Chamberlin & Co) r Oakland
CHAMBERLIN W R & CO, liunber and ship-

ping. Balfour Bldg, 351 California
Chambers A Esler reporter R G Dun & Co r 1331

Scott
" Bernard F (Mary) eng r 2784 Diamond
" Bessie Mrs elk r 939 Mission
" Chas M r 1671 Greenwich
" Clinard F br mgr Davis Welding & Mfg Co

r Burlingame
" David B salsn Spool Cotton Co r Oakland
" Edw (Mary) broker r 3349 Washington
" Ernest H (Chambers & Ford) r Oakland
" Ethel A elk Anglo & London Paris Nat Bank

r 249 Whitney
" Frank D elk r 2206 Anza
" Fredk W elev opr r 946 Elizabeth
" Geo (Jenny) r 1957 Filbert

CHAMBERS OEORGE R, 2d v-pres Gladding
McBean & Co, Crocker Bldg, r Oakland

" Gertrude cashr Weinsteins r 51 Sumner
" Gertrude (wid Thos) r 437 Chenery
' Gladys r 507 Hugo
• Grace r 427 Banks '

' J lab r 1736 9th Av
" Jasr 1126 Fillmore
" Jas r 2186 Union
' Jas S real est r 2398 Post
" John J (Laura) lab r 603 Tompkins Av
" John J (Mary) tmstr r 249 Whitney
" Jos r 427 Banks
" Jos lab r 535 Laidley
" Jos Jr elk r 535 Laidley
" J Wheaton salsn r 888 Eddy
' Katherine (wid Robt) r 2536 Post
" Katherine Mrs salswn I Magnin & Co r 2087

Bush
" Lawrence orderly SF Hospital
" Marjorie elk Walton N Moore D G Co r

Oakland
" Mary E r 918 Haight
' Reed M mgr R M Chambers & Co 48 3d

FAIRBANKS SCALES
Oil Engine* Elccxric Motor*

Stationary and Marine Steam Pumps—Supplies

FAIRBANKS-MORSC & CO.
651 Mission Street See Page 70 Phone Douglas 3383 _
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